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The menu of Union from Haverstraw includes 62 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Union Restaurant Bar Latino, located in
Haverstraw, NY, is a popular destination for Latin American cuisine, with an impressive average rating of 4.3
stars from satisfied diners. Open daily from 4:30 PM to 10:00 PM, this vibrant eatery invites you to experience its
diverse menu, featuring delicious vegetarian options and delectable desserts that are sure to delight. To ensure
your spot, be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (845) 429-4354. If you enjoy unique dining
experiences, you might also want to explore the offerings at Cocopine Nyam Caribbean and Pollos Polito. Have
you visited Union Restaurant Bar Latino before? We’d love to hear your thoughts!.
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Union Menu

Entrées

DIVER SCALLOPS

Antipasti

BURRATA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Paninis
VEGETARIANO*

Fried Rice
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

Snacks & Fingerfood

TOSTONES

Entradas Calientes

SOPA NEGRA

Pupusas

CHICKEN WITH CHEESE

Popular Items

SPANISH RICE BEANS

$25.0

$18.5

$4.8

$4.8

$6.0

$19.5

$4.8

Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream

BAKED ALASKA

$7.0

Latin American Food

PAELLA

Salads

FRIED YUCCA
BLT SALAD

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
GRILLED MEAT

Ensaladas

WAKAME WATERCRESS SALAD*
ENSALADA DEL JARDIN*

Sopas
GAZPACHO DEL DIA*
SOPA DE TORTILLA*

Pasta

RAVIOLI

PENNE METAPAN
RADIATORI ESPUMENTE
FETTUCINI CAMACH

Side Dishes

BANANA
CARAMELIZADA

¥ WARM CORNBREAD

HUSH PUPPIES
PLANTAIN MADUROS

$4.8
$8.0

$8.8
$25.0

$8.5
$7.5

$6.0
$6.0

$16.5
$15.5
$17.5

$7.0

$4.8

$4.8
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Dessert Entradas
STEAMED CHOCOLATE BREAD PATO ROSTISADO $24.5
$7.0
PUDDING
GRILLED PORK CHOP HABANERO $24.0
CHOCOLATE NATILLA $7.0
PAELLA MARTINEZ $26.0
UNION BREAD PUDDING $7.0
AHI TUNA DAIDAI $26.0
CARAMEL FLAN $7.0
SALMON CANGREJO $22.5
. VACA FRITA CUBANA $23.5
Ingredients Used
LOBSTER MAIZE FUME $29.5
SALMON
SHRIMP HH
Aperitivos
CHORIZO
GRILLED BBQ QUAIL AL COYOTE $12.0
DUCK
CRISPY ROCK SHRIMP FRITO $10.5
SCALLOPS
CEVICHE MARIQUITAS $10.5
SEAFOOD
MUSSELS ALBARINO $10.5
o PERUVIAN SALMON CEVICHE $10.5
These Types Of Dishes
. AHI TUNA NACHO $10.5
Are Being Served
PINTO BEAN RAVIOLI $9.5
ESADILLA
QUES S ENCHILADA TIPICA $7.0
SOUP INDIAN NAAN PIZZA* $8.8
TUNA STEAK
SHRIMP CARIOCA $10.5
ICE CREAM GUACAMOLE CARAMBA $12.5
SALAD
FISH
24 New Main St, Haverstraw, Opening Hours:
United States Tuesday 12:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-15:00 17:00-
22:00

Thursday 12:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-15:00 17:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-15:00 17:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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