# UNION RESTAURANT





#### **Union Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 24 New Main St, Haverstraw, United States +18454294354,+18452106832 - http://www.unionrestaurant.net/









The **menu of Union** from Haverstraw includes **62** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Union Restaurant Bar Latino, located in <u>Haverstraw</u>, NY, is a popular destination for Latin American cuisine, with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars from satisfied diners. Open daily from 4:30 PM to 10:00 PM, this vibrant eatery invites you to experience its diverse menu, featuring delicious vegetarian options and delectable desserts that are sure to delight. To ensure your spot, be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (845) 429-4354. If you enjoy unique dining experiences, you might also want to explore the offerings at Cocopine Nyam Caribbean and Pollos Polito. Have you visited Union Restaurant Bar Latino before? We'd love to hear your thoughts!.

## **Union Menu**

**BAKED ALASKA** 

Entrées		Latin American Food	
DIVER SCALLOPS	\$25.0	PAELLA	
Antipasti		Salads	
BURRATA		FRIED YUCCA	\$4.8
		BLT SALAD	\$8.0
Starters & Salads			
FRENCH FRIES		Mexican Dishes	
A		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.8
Appetizer		GRILLED MEAT	\$25.0
CEVICHE		el.d	
Dominio		Ensaladas	
Paninis		WAKAME WATERCRESS SALAD*	\$8.5
VEGETARIANO*	\$18.5	ENSALADA DEL JARDIN*	\$7.5
Fried Rice		Sopas	
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$4.8	GAZPACHO DEL DIA*	\$6.0
	_	SOPA DE TORTILLA*	\$6.0
Snacks & Fingerfood			
TOSTONES	\$4.8	Pasta	
		RAVIOLI	
Entradas Calientes		PENNE METAPAN	\$16.5
SOPA NEGRA	\$6.0	RADIATORI ESPUMENTE	\$15.5
Dunuese		FETTUCINI CAMACH	\$17.5
Pupusas			
CHICKEN WITH CHEESE	\$19.5	Side Dishes	
Popular Items		BANANA CARAMELIZADA	\$7.0
SPANISH RICE BEANS	\$4.8	WARM CORNBREAD	\$4.8
		HUSH PUPPIES	
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream		PLANTAIN MADUROS	\$4.8

\$7.0

### **Union Menu**



	Entradas		
\$7.0	PATO ROSTISADO	\$24.5	
	<b>GRILLED PORK CHOP HABANERO</b>	\$24.0	
\$7.0	PAELLA MARTINEZ	\$26.0	
\$7.0	AHI TUNA DAIDAI	\$26.0	
\$7.0	SALMON CANGREJO	\$22.5	
Ingredients Used		\$23.5	
		\$29.5	
SHRIMP		Aperitivos	
	GRILLED BBO QUAIL AL COYOTE	\$12.0	
	• •	\$10.5	
SCALLOPS SEAFOOD		,	
		\$10.5	
	MUSSELS ALBARINO	\$10.5	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served  OUESADILLAS		\$10.5	
		\$10.5	
		\$9.5	
		\$7.0	
	\$7.0 \$7.0 \$7.0	\$7.0 PATO ROSTISADO \$7.0 GRILLED PORK CHOP HABANERO \$7.0 PAELLA MARTINEZ \$7.0 AHI TUNA DAIDAI \$7.0 SALMON CANGREJO VACA FRITA CUBANA LOBSTER MAIZE FUME  Aperitivos GRILLED BBQ QUAIL AL COYOTE CRISPY ROCK SHRIMP FRITO CEVICHE MARIQUITAS MUSSELS ALBARINO DEPUNYANT SALMON CENTOLE	

#### **Union**

**SOUP** 

**TUNA STEAK** 

**ICE CREAM** 

SALAD

**FISH** 

24 New Main St, Haverstraw, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 12:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 12:00-15:00 17:00-22:00

**INDIAN NAAN PIZZA\*** 

**GUACAMOLE CARAMBA** 

**SHRIMP CARIOCA** 

Thursday 12:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Friday 12:00-15:00 17:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-15:00 17:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00



\$8.8

\$10.5

\$12.5